 279 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2016
Articulated levelling foot, pressed base Ø80
Accepts loads up to 10.000N PTA80
PTA80SS
 Part number
Price each
1 to 14
- Articulated foot
- Up to +/- 10° from vertical
- Materials:
Steel version:
Base: Galvanised sheet steel C40
Shaft: Galvanised steel (nut not supplied)
Sole: Vulcanised NBR rubber, hardness 80° Shore
Stainless steel version:
Base: Stainless steel sheet
304
Shaft: Stainless steel 304
(nut not supplied)
Sole: Vulcanised NBR
rubber, hardness 80° Shore
.Advantages.
-  Excellent Price-Quality ratio
 Steel foot
PTA80-12-100 80 M12 100 35 14 25 135 10000 � 20,92 F
PTA80-12-150 80 M12 150 35 14 25 185 10000 - 23,24 F
PTA80-16-100 80 M16 100 35 16 25 135 10000 � 23,08 F
PTA80-16-150 80 M16 150 35 16 25 185 10000 - 25,53 F
PTA80-20-100 80 M20 100 36 20 25 136 10000 - 24,24 F
PTA80-20-150 80 M20 150 36 20 25 186 10000 - 27,21 F
PTA80-20-200 80 M20 200 36 20 25 236 10000 � 29,72 F
 Stainless steel foot
PTA80-12-100/SS 80 M12 100 35 14 25 135 10000 � 31,90 F
PTA80-12-150/SS 80 M12 150 35 14 25 185 10000 - 34,27 F
PTA80-16-100/SS 80 M16 100 35 13 25 135 10000 - 34,27 F
PTA80-16-150/SS 80 M16 150 35 13 25 185 10000 � 36,64 F
PTA80-20-100/SS 80 M20 100 38 17 25 138 10000 - 38,44 F
PTA80-20-150/SS 80 M20 150 38 17 25 188 10000 � 41,36 F
PTA80-20-200/SS 80 M20 200 38 17 25 238 10000 � 45,83 F
  Thread      Load
 ØD ØF B A A/F G H static (N) Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stainless